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EARYmMm
dq:

B:

BEAREE RN
7 C:

#7% Co:

IS AR Pu:
EREREIRr/min
SEIR:

PR BRAETE :
FREME+ EEE:
Bs

LS

BEE:

R<mm

dq:

dy ~:

ds:

D1 ~:

Bq:

B>:

r1,2 &0\

HBREBRIMmM
da &K

dp &/)N:

Da &/)\:

Da & K:

Ba &/\:

Ca?) B\

ra BN

B=: C31/710KMB1

670

1150
345

12700
24000
1430

360
480
1800

*C31/710KMB1)
OH31/710HE

670
848

900
1012

467
106
135
9.5

34

845

745

1015
1110

26

28.6


http://www.macn-cn.com/

TERE
k1: =

ko: 0.102



